Bylaw 813/10-Animal Control (amended by bylaw 842/12)

SCHEDULE A
Licence Fees/Tags
Section
12 License for each neutered or spayed Dog
Restricted Dog License
Cat licence
Permit for laying hens
Fines
For any offence for which a fine in not otherwise established
Sections 16, 22, 23
Sections 41, 42, 44

Section 43

$15.00
$ 500.00
$5.00

$20.00

$75.00
$250.00
$500.00

$2,500.00



