## **SCHEDULE A**

## Licence Fees/Tags

## Section

12	License for each neutered or spayed Dog	\$15.00
	Restricted Dog License	\$ 500.00
	Cat licence	\$5.00
	Permit for laying hens	\$20.00
Fines		
	For any offence for which a fine in not otherwise established	\$75.00
	Sections 16, 22, 23	\$250.00
	Sections 41, 42, 44	\$500.00
	Section 43	\$2,500.00